

SML/Cs/2018/117 Date: October 27, 2018

To,
The Department of Corporate Services **BSE Limited**Phirozee Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 511630

Dear Sir,

Sambhaav Media Limited

"Sambhaav House", Opp. Judges' Bunglows, Premchandnagar Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad-380015. Tel: +91-79 26873914/15/16/17, Fax: +91-79 26873922 Email: info@sambhaav.com Website: www.sambhaavnews.com

CIN: L67120GJ1990PLC014094

To,
The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Symbol: SAMBHAAV

Reg: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement published for Intimation of Board Meeting to be held on Wednesday, November 14, 2018

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are hereby submitting copy of newspaper advertisement published in the Business Standard-English and Loksatta Jansatta-Gujarati edition dated October 27, 2018 regarding the intimation of Board Meeting to be held on Wednesday, November 14, 2018.

Please take the same on your record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For, Sambhaav Media Limited

Palak Asawa Company Secretary

Encl: a/a













K I C METALIKS LIMITED

CIN: L01409WB1986PLC041169 Regd. Office: "Sir RNM House" 3B, Lal Bazar Street, 4th Floor Room No. 2, Kolkata-700 001 Tel.: +91-33-2210 3301

Fax: +91-33-4001-9636 E-mail id: info@kicmetaliks.com Website: www.kicmetaliks.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please be informed that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held at the Registered Office at "Sir RNM House", 3B, Lal Bazar Street, 4th Floor, Room No. 2, Kolkata - 700 001 on Monday, 5th November, 2018 to, inter alia, consider, approve and take on record:

- Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th September, 2018.
- Allotment of new Equity Shares pursuant to the sub-division of 1 Equity Share of the face value of ₹ 10/- per share into 5 Equity Shares of face value of ₹ 2/- per share as per the Beneficiary Position /Register of Members as on the Record Date 5th November, 2018 and further approval and authorization for issuing and signing the new share certificates, respectively.

Further, as per the Company's Code of Conduct for prevention of Insider Trading, the trading window for dealing in securities of the Company will be closed for all directors/officers/ designated employees of the Company from 2nd November, 2018 to 5th November, 2018 (both days inclusive).

This notice is also available on Company's website www.kicmetaliks.com and the website of the Stock Exchange, www.bseindia.com

For KIC Metaliks Limited

Ruchika Fogla Place: Kolkata Date 26.10.2018 Company Secretary

H.G. INFRA ENGINEERING LIMITED

CIN: L45201RJ2003PLC018049

Regd. Office: 14, Panchwati Colony, Ratanada, Jodhpur, Rajasthan 3420 Ph. No.: 0291 2000307 Website: www.hginfra.com, Email: cs@hginfra.co

Notice is hereby given in pursuant of the Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 applicable regulation of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Re applicable regulation of Scot (Learny Onligation and Directors of the Company is scheduled to be 3" November, 2018 at Corporate office: Ill Floor, Sheel Mohar Plaza, A-1 Tog C-Scheme, Jaipur-302001, Rajasthan inter alia to consider and approve the Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year ended 30" September 2018, and any of at with the permission of the Chair.

This information is available under the "investor section of the company's website i.e. wand also available on the websites of BSE Ltd. and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

For H.G. Infra Engine Sd/-

Place: Jaipur Date: 26th October, 2018

Harendra Sin

ROSSELL INDIA



NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEB Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 at hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Cat is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 13th November, 2018, he to consider and approve the unaudited Financial Results of the Q for the Quarter and half year ending 30th September, 2018, press terms of Regulation 33 of the said Regulations.

For further details, the said Notice may be accessed on the Ca website at www.rossellindia.com and may also be accessed Stock Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com, www.nseigill and www.cse-india.com

For Rossell India

Date: 26.10.2018 Place: Kolkata

Director (Finance) and Company

पंजाब नैश्नात बैंक punjab national bank

POSSESSION NOTICE

(Appendix-IV) [See Rule 8(1)] For Immovable Property

Whereas, The undersigned Chief Manager being the Authorised Officer of Pu Bank, Vadodara under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of France Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule section 13(12) read with Rule 3 or the Security interest (Entercement) and Act of F SECTION 13 OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002) demand notice dated 16/07/2018 under section 13(2) of the said Act of F SECTION 13 OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002) borrowers Mr. SIKANDAR BHAGALPRASAD KORI and Guarantor Mr. JAYESHII PATEL to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.9,92,065.37 (R Ninety Two Thousand Sixty Five and Palsa Thirty Seven Unity as on 11/07/20 KOTA GARDEN, AKOTA, VADODARA-390007. interest w.e.f 01/07/2018 at the contracted rate plus 29 penal interest and etc., within 60 days from the date of the receipt of the said notice

the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the prophaileshbhai Patel and Mr Shailesh Bhailal Patel herein below in exercise of power conferred on him under section 13(4) of Payajiguj Branch with Rule 8 of the said Rules on 23/10/2018.

Bank for an amount of Rs. 9,92,065.37 (Rupees Nine Lacs Ninety Two Trous Interests created for such liability are as under: and Palsa Thirty Seven Only) as on 11/07/2018 with further interest, w.e.f @ contracted rate plus 2% penal interest and cost expenses etc.

The borrowers' attention is invited to provision of Sub Section (8) of the Section respect of time available to redeem the secured assets

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY/(S)

All that plece and parcel of the property at Registration I Vadodara, Village: Gorwa, Revenue Survey No-247/2, 249, 251, 252, 251 built-up construction area 52.39 Sq.mtrs. in Surbhi Park (Guarat House Vadodara-390016

Date : 23-10-2018 Place : Vadodara

Punjab National Bank



SAMBHAAV MEDIA LIMITED (CIN: L67120GJ1990PLC014094)

Registered Office: "Sambhaev House", Opp. Judges' Bungalows emchandnagar Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380 015 SAMBHAAV Phone: +91 79 2687 3914/15/18/17 Fax: +91 79 2687 3922 Email: secretarial@sambhaav.com Website: www.sambhaavnews.com

Notice, pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, is hereby given that a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, November 14, 2018 at the Registered Office of the Company to consider and approve the unaudited financial results for the quarter/ half year ended on September 30, 2018.

You may also refer the website of the Company at www.sambhaavnews.com and stock exchange(s) www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com for further details.

Date: October 27, 2018 Place: Ahmedabad

For, Sambhaav Media Limited Company Secretary



INDIAN ENERGY EXCHANGE LIMITED

Regd. & Corp. Off.: Fourth Floor, TDI Centre, Plot No.7, Jasola District Centre, New Delhi - 110025 CIN: L74999DL2007PLC277039

Ph. No.: +91 -11-4300 4000; Fax No.: +91 -11-4300 4015 Email: compliance@iexindia.com; Website: www.iexindia.com

Pursuant to the Regulation 29 and Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, November 09, 2018 inter-alia, to consider and approve the unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018.

Further the Trading Window for dealing in the shares of the Company shall remain closed for the period from Saturday, October 27, 2018 to Sunday, November 11, 2018 (both days inclusive).

This information is also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.iexindia.com and the website of the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (I.e. www.bseindla.com and www.nseindla.com), the Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed.

For Indian Energy Exchange Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: October 26, 2018

Vineet Harlatka Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the n of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security

The borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not of various credit facilities and the terms of sanction. Pursuant property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the lafter providing security for the same, as hereinafter stated.

ement with brief description of securities

ageof Flats, alongwith construction and undivided share of

on 9th Floor of Barsana Apartment Shreeji Residency 273, 274 & 315 in the Scheme No:300+96 (M.I.G) in that Grand Rose 180 SQM Revenue Survey no 340 Mouje Village Danteshwar, at - 390019 Bounded of the said property is as under East st : Vrundavan Tower, North : Flat NO. 902 South : Nathdwar

> on 9th Floor of Barsana Apartment Shreeji Residency 80 SQM Revenue Survey no 340 Mouje Village Danteshwar, at 200019 Rounded of the said property is as under East :

બદલી કરવાનો નિર્ણય લીધો છે. વર્માએ આશંકા વ્યક્ત કરી છે કે. આવા નિર્ણયથી તપાસ પ્રભાવિત થઈ શકે છે.

જેટલીએ સીબીઆઈ વિવાદ અંગે સ્પષ્ટ જ**ણાવ્યું** કે કેન્દ્ર સરકારને કોઈ ખાસ વ્યક્તિ સાથે લેવા દેવા નથી. નાણાં મંત્રી જેટલીએ સુપ્રીમ કોર્ટના આ આદેશો પર ટિપ્પ**ણી** કરતા જણાવ્યું કે, 'આજે સુપ્રીમ કોર્ટે જે આદેશો આપ્યા છે તે એક રીતે સકારાત્મક પગલું છે. એક વિવાદ એ પણ છે કે એક જ કેસમાં સીબીઆઈ ડાયરેક્ટરનો જદો મત છે અને સ્પેશ્યલ ડાયરેક્ટરનો પણ મત જૂદો છે. જે સંસ્થા અન્ય પર ભ્રષ્ટાચનારના કેસની તપાસ કરતી હોય તેના જ બે ટોચના અધિકારીઓ સામે આક્ષેપો થાય ત્યારે તપાસ મહત્વપૂર્શ બની રહે છે. સીબીઆઈ સીવીસીને જવાબદેહ છે જેથી સીવીસીની ભલામણ પર કેન્દ્રે અધિકારીઓને રજા પર ઉતારવાનો નિર્ણય લીધો હતો. સંસ્થાની પારદર્શકતા અને વિશ્વસનિયતા જળવાવી જોઈએ અને સુપ્રીમ કોર્ટે જે બે બાબતોને જોડી છે તે આ વાતને મજબૂત બનાવે છે. જેટલીએ વધુમાં ઉમેર્યું હતું કે સુપ્રીમના નિર્દેશ બાદ એક વાત સ્પષ્ટ થઈ ગઈ છે કે કેન્દ્ર સરકારને ક્રોઈ ખાસ વ્યક્તિ સાથે લેવાદેવા નથી. જેટલીના મતે તેમની સરકાર પ્રોકેન્શલિમઝમ અને બંધારશીય અખંડતાને યથાવત રાખવા માટે કામ કરી રહી છે. સીવીસી તપાસમાં સત્ય બહાર આવી જશે તેમ જેટલીએ જણાવ્યું હતું.

રાફેલ ડીલ મદં...

વાત કરી રહ્યાં હતાં કે. જેમાં ડેસોલ્ટે ૧૨૬ યુદ્ધ વિમાનોની અગાઉની ડીલમાં ઓફસેટની જવાબદારી માટે મુકેશ અંબાણીની કંપની સાથે વાતચીત કરી હતી.

ડિકેંસના જોઈટ વેંચરને હજાર કરોડ રૂપિયાના ઓફ આપવાના આરોપ પર ટૈપિ કહ્યું હતું કે, આ આંકડાઓ ખોટા છે. આ કંપની માટે ર ૮૫૦ કરોડ રૂપિયા આપવ જ યોજના બનાવવામાં અ હતી. આ જોઈન્ટ વેંચરમાં અત્યાર હાલ ૭૦ કરોડ રૂપિ કેપિટલ ઈન્વેસ્ટમેંટ કર્યું છે. જોઈન્ટ વેંચર (જેવી)માં પ૧ ભાગીદારી રિલાયંસની છે. અમે આ ૭૦ કરોડના ૯ રોકાલ કર્યું છે. આ ક્રામ જેમ આગળ વધશે તેમ તેમ અમે રોકાશ વધારતા જઈશું. આ યોજના આ આકંડૉ ૮૫૦ સધી લઈ જવાનો છે. આ વર્ષમાં અમારૂ રોકાશ ૪૯ ટ આસપાસ થઈ જશે. એટ લગભગ ૪૨૫ કરોડ રૂપિયા કાશ્મીરમાં સેના...

જેથી જવાનોએ વિસ્તારને ઘેરી લઈને શોધખોળ આરંભી હતી. જમ્મુ-કાશ્મીરમાં ગુરુવારે જવ છ આતંકવાદીઓને ઠાર માયા हरिभयान भारामुला विस्त શકવારે સવારથી આતંકીઓ

SWANIRBHAR HOM(SANCHALAK MAH

As per order of the Hono 12829, 12845, 12848 8 counselling for eligible Management / NRI Quota been mentioned on the wei college of the Association time: Pioneer (M.S.Path Hospital, Nr. Ajwa Cross Re Sayajipura, Vadodara, Ph Time: 10:00 am onwards. will be sent for the same.

*Any seats remaining vacant Ouota seats on 28/10/2018 students interested to take concerned colleges only.

વધારાની વિગતવાર માહિતી જોઇ શકશો. તારીખ: ઓક્ટોબર ૨૭, ૨૦૧૮ સ્થળ: અમદાવાદ

િલા ઇન્ફાસ્ટક્ચર્સ લિ. વતી કંપની સેક્રેટરી



SAMBHAAV MEDIA LIMITED (Citi: L871299,1939PLC014894) Registered Office: "Sambhaev House", Opp. Judges' Bungalows, Premchandnagar Road, Satellite, Abmedebed - 380 015 SAMBHAAV Phone: +91 79 2687 3914/15/16/17 Fax: +91 79 2687 3922 sall: secreterial@cambhaav.com Website: www.sam

આથી નોટિસ જાહેર કરવામાં આવે છે કે રેગ્યુલેશન ૪૭, સેબી (લિસ્ટિંગ ઑબ્લિગેશન્સ ઍન્ડ ડિસ્ક્લોઝર રિક્વાયરમેન્ટ્સ) રેગ્યુલેશન્સ, ૨૦૧૫ મુજબ કંપનીના સપ્ટેમ્બર ૩૦, ૨૦૧૮ના રોજ પુરા થતા અર્ધ વાર્ષિક માટે અનઓડિટેડ નાંજ્ઞાકીય પરિજ્ઞામો મંજૂર કરવા કંપનીના બોર્ડ ઑફ િડરેક્ટર્સની મિટિંગ કંપનીની રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ ખાતે બુધવાર, નવેમ્બર ૧૪, ૨૦૧૮ના રોજ મળી રહી છે.

तमे કंपनीनी वेजसाधेट www.sambaavnews.com पर अने स्टोड એક્સચેન્જની વેબસાઇટો www.bseindia.com અને www.nseindia.com પર પણ વધારાની વિગતવાર માહિતી જોઇ શકશો :

તારીખઃ ઓક્ટોલર ૨૭. ૨૦૧૮ સ્થળ: અમદાવાદ

સમભાવ મીડિયા લિ. વતી કંપની સેક્રેટરી

Indusind Bank

र्कन्डरार्कन्ड जोड, तन डिन्डिसा जुदा सेन्डर, टादर वन, कामीकारको भाग, ८४९ रोनापति जागर रोड, **अधिकारोन रोड**, गुंगई-४०००९३

રૂલ ૮(૧) મુજબ કબજા નોટીસ (સ્થાવર મિલકત માટે)

(स्थावर मिलकतो भाटे)

नीचे सबी ठरंनार ઇन्डसर्कन्ड जेंग्र ना अधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा सिक्योरिटाईग्रेशन रीइन्टर्ड्डमन ओक क्रावनान्सिक्ष क्रेसेंड्स केन्ड केन्ड्रोर्सनेन्ट ओक सिक्योरिटी उन्टरेस्ट ओक्ट २००२ देडण अने सिक्योरिटी इन्टरेस्ट (क्रेन्ड्रोर्सनेन्ट) इस्स, २००२ना निवस - ३ साथे वांवता वसम **95 (92) बेठण भणेव राजाने आदिन क्रेंड इस्प्रहार 9. मेरार्स क्री महावस्पी ओकन्सी (इस्प्रहार)** 93 (१२) केठण गणेव सराजे आदिन हों। इन्यहार १. मेसरों मी भक्तवामी ग्रेपरवर्ती (इन्यहार) भवती भी रागे मार्च मार्च जाणुकाव मर्विदावा १. की रागे मार्च गणुकाव मर्विदावा १. की रागे मार्च गणुकाव मर्विदावा १. की रागे मार्च गण्डा मार्च मर्विदावा (को गण्डा मार्च गण्डा मर्विदावा (को गण्डा मर्च मर्च गण्डा मर्च मर्च १ केट निर्म मर्च गण्डा गण्डा गण्डा मर्च गण्डा गण्डा

भारत કरीने 5२४६१२ रूपने और) युक्तार रूपने भाईर दल्ताने राहर मिवक्य रूपने कोईपछ वक्षर ज 8२वा रोतवर्शी आपवामां आवे छे रूपने सहर मिवक्यने बजतो कोईपछ व्यवकार ਵਿੱਚਣਗੱਚ ਹੈਰਿਜੇ ਹੈ। ਪਰ,ਸ਼ੈਸ,ਵਦਣੀ,ਸ਼੍ਰ ਤ੍ਰਿਪੇਸ਼ ਦੇਖ਼ਸ਼ਰਜ ਗਾਮ ਐਰਸੀਸ਼ ਰੁਖਣ ਜਰਨੀ ਮਹਿੰਦੇ । ਜਹਾ ਪ੍ਰਦੇਸ਼ ਹੈ। ਪਰ,ਸ਼ੈਸ,ਵਦਣੀ,ਸ਼੍ਰ ਤ੍ਰਿਪੇਸ਼ ਦੇਖ਼ਸ਼ਰਜ ਗਾਮ ਐਰਸੀਸ਼ ਰੁਖਣ ਜਰਨੀ ਮਹਿੰਦੇ । ਜਹਾ ਹੈ। ਪ੍ਰਦੇਸ਼ ਹੈ। ਪਰ,ਸ਼ੈਸ,ਵਦਣੀ,ਸ਼੍ਰ ਤ੍ਰਿਪੇਸ਼ ਦੇਖ਼ਸ਼ਰ ਗਾਮ ਦੇ ਹੋਰਿਸ਼ ਹੈ। ਪਰੈਸ਼ ਸ਼੍ਰੇਸ਼ਸ਼ਰ ਹੈ। ਪ੍ਰਦੇਸ਼ਸ਼ਰ ਜਹਾ ਹੈ। ਹਰਿਸ਼ ਹੈ। ਪ੍ਰਸ਼ੇਸ਼ਸ਼ਰ ਦੇਸ਼ਸ਼ਰ ਜਹਾ ਹੈ। ਜਹਾ ਹ क्ष्य अग के श्रिक किस्सु मस्ड मार

ands Smooth dela

Hair Read ंच्यापूर्वि पार्व रनी पंगीन आर.कोरा. न बट्डा बो.मी. गोर्च अंतरेबार, पंजाब सुब के दीन रोड, अंतरेबार श्र. शहरोबा आर. चे ने वारे दिशा निधे गुण्या छे.

અંદરનો સ્ટલો, પરિમા: ભ્લોક નં કરફ **ખુલી જમેન, ઉ**ત્તર : સેડ, દકિશા: પ્લોટ નં કર્ આ**પ્યુર્વિ** પાર્ક રની ધંગીન ભાર એસ કી પ્લોટ નં. સી-૧ જેનુ કોળફળ ૩૨૧ એ.કુટ ને દૂર સો.મી. મોજે અંકલેશર, જરાજમ સ્કૂલ કે દીવા રોડ, અંકલેશર છે. ભર્ચમાં बाइतो पेनी यारे दिशा निये गुण्या छे

ુર્વા અંદરનો રસ્તો, પશ્ચિમ અંદર ને સેંદ તરફ ખુલ્લી વચીન, ઉત્તર : રોડ, દક્ષિણ : પ્લોટ નં સેન્ય

लारीण : **२६.५०.३०**५८ खण : अंक्सेश्वर

તા. 30. 🚍 તથા બોજો હોઈ, મિલકત અંગેના કોઇ પણ નેરકાયદેસર અને રદબાતલ ગણાશે अनेते व

સીક્યોર્ડ કુલમ ૧૩ ના સબ સેક્સન (૮) ની

મનભાઈ પટેલની **મિલ્ક**ત

ક્લેટ ના આમ બાપોદ સીમની જમીન રે.સ.ને 🚤 🕄 અને સબ ડી. વડોદરા.

તારીખ કર ઓફીસર સ્થળ : તિ.. ગુજરાત રીઝનલ ઓફીસ



Nr. Zaver Nagar Bus-Stop, Codara - 390 019. 3515110,2512311

આ ના ઘી સીક્યોરીટાઇઝેશન 🛶 રોકન્સ્ટ્રેલા ઈન્ટ્રેસ્ટ એક્ટ ૨૦૦૨ 🛁 ના અધિ - નિયમ 3 ધી સીક્ય (એનલે દીસભાઇ રાયદી મંગીઠ રહેઠાણ ના ઓને ઉપરોક્ત કલમ ૧૩(રા રોજ લેવાં નાકી રકમ 31.29 मां पंहर अने अवशी पैसा)वता વ્યાજ, પાઇ કરવા - આપેલ હતી. શ્રી. જાવસાન છે. જેથી તેમના વારસદ અદીશન ક શંગીડ અને વિષ્ણ જગદીય સમય ાદામાં ભરપાઇ કરેલ ન હોવાથી વામાં અને છે કે, અમો નીચે સહી કરનાર અને નિયમ ૮ સીક્યુરીટી ઇન્ટ્રેસ્ટ એનકોરે 😅 આવ્યા મુજબની બાકીદારની

આ વાગાં આવે છે કે, નીચે દશવિલાના રોડ શાખા, વકોદરા નો 31.34 30.06.२०१६ वत्ता વ્યાજ, વ્યાપન વસ્તાના મોદો કે કરાર - મદાર્ ા કેલ્લા કોઇ જવાબા

સીક્યોલ ૧૩ ન સ્વાસેસ્ટન (૮) નો

May violisal Rusa પ્લોટ 🔛 😅 ને ૧૩૫ મેં જે અપ

આમોર્ક

તારીખ STREET STREET

00000

भारिकृत व्यक्तिमा